
KEY DATES Spring 2 2023

Tuesday 28th February World Faiths Workshop for KS2

Thursday 2nd March World Book Day 2023
Breakfast and a Book at 8.30am
SIGN UP HERE TO JOIN US

Friday 3rd March T2 Lent Assembly 2.30pm
Parents and families welcome to attend

Monday 6th March Class Photos

Wednesday 8th March N2 and TR trip to Imagine That

Tuesday 14th March T1 Dance Show at the Civic Hall
4.30-5.30pm

Friday 17th March Red Nose Day- come to school dressed in red

Monday 20th March Great Big School Clean
KS2 classes
SIGN UP HERE TO JOIN US

Tuesday 21st March T5 Brass and Woodwind concert 2.30pm
Parents and families welcome to attend

Wednesday 22nd and Thursday 23rd
March

Parents’ Evening
PLEASE BOOK YOUR APPOINTMENT ON ARBOR

Friday 24th March Non Uniform- Bring in an Easter Egg for Easter Bingo

Week beginning 27th March HOLY WEEK

Tuesday 28th March T3 Palm Sunday Assembly 9am
Parents and families welcome to attend

Thursday 30th March Easter Bingo and Chocolate Tombola- 3.15pm
School Hall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScBWeShoYrV6ywzPUuRK6akp6AoR-V4Z5GzNhEfJmwuRqGrMA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdWiB0ZipijvbbPZv2Ox08205vySo9LtsJv4BM-hhteAvMbQw/viewform
https://www.stbernardsrc.co.uk/_site/data/files/documents/A5AF7D5402640560831FF54947C55B8F.pdf

